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No non-compliant items identified during this inspection.

This inspection and exit interview were conducted with the facility representative and Randall Wagner (ACI).

This inspection will be sent by e-mail.
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WAGNER RANDALL, A C I        USDA, APHIS, Animal Care

ANIMAL CARE INSPECTOR   4038
04-JUN-2018
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10056

31-MAY-18

10056 42-A-0779 001 31-MAY-18Renae Schuiteman & Terry Schuiteman

Canis lupus familiaris DOG ADULT000062

Canis lupus familiaris DOG PUPPY000030

000092 Total
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